Oct 08 2024 (20:30) India Rail Info 1

Virangana Lakshmibai Jhansi - Hadapsar (Pune) Special Fare Festival Special/01924 - SF - NCR
BINA/Bina Junction to BSL/Bhusaval Junction

7h 43m - 537 km - 2 halts - Departs Sat
Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 VGLJ |VGL Jhansi Junction 19:40 0o |1 0 57 [258 |NCR
2 BINA |Bina Junction 22:20 22:22 2m |0 |1 153 |84 |411 [WCR
3 |BPL |Bhopaljunction 00:01 00:05 4m 2 |292 |53 |405 |WCR
4 |ET Itarsi Junction 01:50 02:00 10m |0 (2 |384 |75 |329 |WCR
5 |[BSL |Bhusaval junction 06:05 06:10 5m |0 (2 |[691 |63 (205 |CR
6 MMR |Manmad Junction 09:05 09:10 5m 2 875 |42 |558 [CR
7 |KPG |Kopargaon 10:10 10:12 2m |0 |2 917 |49 |[550 |CR
8 |ANG |Ahmednagar Junction 12:30 12:33 3m [0 |2 1029 {30 |640 [CR
9 |DDCC |Daund Chord Line 15:18 15:20 2m 2 1110 |57 |525 [CR
10 |HDP |Hadapsar (Pune) 16:30 0 |2 1177 |- 576 |CR

Oct 08 2024 (20:30) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



